
Youth 600 Round - Hanukkah 2025
Israeli Archery Association (ILYI1225)
Wingate National Archery Center, 18-12-2025

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

01 - RT14 ARTEM + ROMI

1 006A 2313195 ORLOV Artem T14M R T14M

1 003B 2423475 PATLACH Romi T12W R T14W

01-BT12 MILAN + DAVID

1 009B 2413437 SHINKAR Milan T12M B T12M

1 009C 2413491 VASILTSOV David T12M B T12M

01-RT12 ORIA + VIKTORIYA

1 007B 2413314 BRANTZ Oria T12M R T12M

1 008A 2523665 POLYAKOV Viktoriya T12W R T12W

01-RU17 SOFA + MARK

1 004A 2313155 ABAEV Mark T17M R T17M

1 005B 2423356 KUTULUPOV Sofa T17W R T17W

01-RU18 ARIEL + YASMIN

1 001A 2112526 PUTILOV Ariel U18M R U18M

1 001C 2222939 CHAVA GRONER Yasmin U18W R U18W

02- BT12 DANIEL + RAEM

1 010C 2413430 COHEN Daniel T12M B T12M

1 009A 2513593 KOTLER Raem T12M B T12M

02-RT12 YANIR + URIEL

1 007A 2413313 BRANTZ Uriel T12M R T12M

1 007C 2313151 BUKOVETSKY Yanir T12M R T12M

02-RT14 ALIN + EMILI

1 003C 2323173 GANCHO Emili T14W R T14W

1 003A 2323078 WAISBAUM Alin T14W R T14W

02-RU17 DOMINICK + ROMAN

1 004C 2212942 GENSHAFT Dominick T14M R T17M

1 004B 2513732 HOMICH Roman T17M R T17M

02-RU18 SOFIA + ADI

1 002A 2222596 PUTILOV Shani Sofia U18W R U18W

1 001B 2423412 TAMIR Adi U18W R U18W

03-RT14 ITAY + MAOR

1 006B 2513592 DEUTSCH Maor T14M R T14M

1 006C 2413402 ROTENBERG Itay T14M R T14M

BT12 BT12

1 010A 2523675 RYSLIAEVA Elena T12W B T12W

BU18 BU18

1 002B 2313033 TRIOSHKIN Lior U18M B U18M

CT12 CT12

1 008C 2222580 BAZERANO Yahav T12W C T12W

CU18 CU18

1 002C 2413458 MACH Yuval U18M C U18M

ILN Ilan

1 010C 2413430 COHEN Daniel T12M B T12M

1 009A 2513593 KOTLER Raem T12M B T12M

1 002B 2313033 TRIOSHKIN Lior U18M B U18M

1 010B 2503733 GREEN Yaly PT17W B PT17W

1 008C 2222580 BAZERANO Yahav T12W C T12W

1 005A 2523582 NEYMAN Sonia PT21W R PT21W

JRS Jerusalem archers

1 002C 2413458 MACH Yuval U18M C U18M

NHG Archery Nof HaGalil
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1 009B 2413437 SHINKAR Milan T12M B T12M

1 009C 2413491 VASILTSOV David T12M B T12M

1 007C 2313151 BUKOVETSKY Yanir T12M R T12M

1 006A 2313195 ORLOV Artem T14M R T14M

1 004A 2313155 ABAEV Mark T17M R T17M

1 004C 2212942 GENSHAFT Dominick T14M R T17M

1 005C 2513561 SERDUKOVSKI Alexander T17M R T17M

1 010A 2523675 RYSLIAEVA Elena T12W B T12W

1 008B 2523666 LAPERT Leya T12W R T12W

1 008A 2523665 POLYAKOV Viktoriya T12W R T12W

1 003C 2323173 GANCHO Emili T14W R T14W

1 003A 2323078 WAISBAUM Alin T14W R T14W

1 005B 2423356 KUTULUPOV Sofa T17W R T17W

OLMP Maccabi Olympus Archery

1 006C 2413402 ROTENBERG Itay T14M R T14M

1 001A 2112526 PUTILOV Ariel U18M R U18M

1 002A 2222596 PUTILOV Shani Sofia U18W R U18W

1 001B 2423412 TAMIR Adi U18W R U18W

RLTZ Maccabi Rishon

1 003B 2423475 PATLACH Romi T12W R T14W

RMN Mitzpe Ramon Archery Club

1 007B 2413314 BRANTZ Oria T12M R T12M

1 007A 2413313 BRANTZ Uriel T12M R T12M

1 001C 2222939 CHAVA GRONER Yasmin U18W R U18W

RT12 RT12

1 008B 2523666 LAPERT Leya T12W R T12W

RU17 RU17

1 005C 2513561 SERDUKOVSKI Alexander T17M R T17M

VLMT V.A.M archery

1 006B 2513592 DEUTSCH Maor T14M R T14M

1 004B 2513732 HOMICH Roman T17M R T17M

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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